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773
761
749
780
734
733
745
722
769
750
778
708
748
752
770
723
727
729
732
782
756
762
705
796
742
755
747
707
735
779
793
771
726
764
737

Will
Jordan
Steven
Ryan
Avriel
Patrick

J Gabriel
Greg
Matthew
John
Sandy
Andrew
Matt
Corey
Jonathan
Mike
Christopher
Steve
Ben
Nathaniel
Grant
Shannon
Christopher
Michael
Daniel
Chris
Greg
Damian
Jason
Dan
Nathaniel
Brett
Alan
David
John

82 Starters
Riffelmacher H.U.B.C '04 Princeton ~ NJ
Moore Onion River Sports Calais VT
Mandrapa  VisitBritain/lCRCA Newyork  NY
Short Riders of the Adirondack Re¢ Lake placid NY
Herrmann  Essex County Velo Cambridge MA
Herlihy Alpine Shop Stowe VT
Lloyd Providence Velo Club Newyork  NY
Dolbec Unattached W. newfield ME
Pech Dartmouth College Cycling Hanover NH
Mannion Chris's Cookies/Swan Cycles Ithaca NY
Schmid Boston Velo Boston MA
Boone NEBC/Cycle Loft Somervile  MA
Mallet Capital District Tri Club Saratoga spri NY
Masson Unattached Amherst NH
Peterson Unattached Adams MA
Dunne Unattached Reading VT
Fey Team ROAR Keeseville  NY
Francisco ~ Mercury Web Solutions / NAY Williston VT
Harris CRCA/Foundation Newyork — NY
Smith Maine Cycling Club Auburn ME
Meyer Chris's Cookies Ithaca NY
Morgan Bicycle Place Velo Club (BP\ Chevy chase MD
Berbert Unattached Wilmington DE
Wilcox Stein Eriksen Sport Yarmouth  ME
Knepper Yellow Bree+E208ches Chambershbur PA
Mcmahon  Unattached Saratoga spri NY
Mackintosh  Boston Road Club/ATA Cycle Waltham MA
Bolduc GMBC/Catamount South burling VT
Holden Unattached Nashau NH
Seaton NHCC/Team NH Portsmouth  NH
Ward SAAB of Halfmoon/New Sale Albany NY
Racine Team Jamis/Alpine Shop ~ Stowe VT
Enos GS Boulder Boulder Co
Nierenberg Harvard University Cycling A: Somerville  MA
Hurley BRC / ATA Cycles Somervile  MA

65 Miles
3:01:46
0:03:11
0:03:26
0:03:30
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:41
0:03:46
0:03:49
0:04:02
0:04:04
0:04.05
0:04:09
0:04:11
0:04:17
0:04:24
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:38
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:28
0:05:30
0:05:32
0:06:01
0:06:34
0:06:38
0:07:04
0:07:16
0:07:45
0:08:35
0:10:30
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

772
743
709
766
767
700
718
777
703
791
789
717
739
738
784
702
754
763
758
781
725
711
797
721
788
746
704
785
716
731
759
799
768
712
753
787

Matthew
Jim
Daniel
John
Jason
Joshua
David
Adam
Todd
Brent
Chad
David
Tom
Joseph
Gary
Peter
Michael
Tom
Craig
Eric
Sean
Zachary
John
Paul
David
Charles
Joshua
Marc
Cosmo
Daniel
Peter
Erik
Jeremy
Greg
Theo
Mike

Randolph
Komarmi
Boozan
Painter
Parkin
Adler
Costa
Schildge
Beebe
Vollenweider
Van Gundy
Chiu

Kelly
Jussaume
Snow
Bailey Jr
McKittrick
Neumann
Milano
Silva
Durkin
Wills
Wilde
Dolan
Trumpey
Lozner
Bengal
Stannard
Catalano
Gladstone
Miller
Wright
Paskind
Brown
McDonald

Torney

Unattached Lancaster  PA
Unattached Waitsfield VT
University of Vermont Jeffersonville VT
Earl's Cyclery & Fitness Starksboro VT
CRCA/Blue Ribbon-Translatii New york ~ NY
Unattached Princeton ~ NJ
Cranford Bike Team/CTS  Roselle park NJ
3d Racing Team Brooklyn NY
Main Line Cycling Club Lansdale  PA
Unattached Brooklyn NY
Essex County Velo Dorchester MA
NEBC/Cycle Loft Wayland MA
Unattached Burlington VT
NEBC/Cycle Loft Nashua NH
Unattached South burling VT
North Star Sports Burlington VT
Quad Cycles / Arlington Bicyt Somerville  MA
GMBC/Catamount Burlington VT
HVVC web event.com Saugerties  NY
Quad Cycles / Arlington Bicyt Somerville  MA
Unattached Fairlawn ~ NJ
Harvard University Cycling A: Cambridge MA
Harvard University Cycling A: Boston MA
Boston University Brookline  MA
Racers of the Adirondack Re Lake placid NY
GMBC/Catamount Shelburne VT
Unattached Westfield ~ NJ
Unattached Essexjct. VT
Ute City Cycles Williamstown MA
Providence Velo Club Providence RI

Mystic Velo New london CT
CIBC-Wood Gundy-RP Montreal PQ
Capital Velo Club (CVC) Glastonbury CT
NEBC/Cycle Loft Boston MA
Quad Cycles / Arlington Bicyt Syracuse ~ NY
Unattached Williston VT

0:10:43
0:13:21
0:14:24
0:15:14
0:16:03
0:16:22
0:17:15
0:18:03
0:18:05
0:18:19
0:18:40
0:18:47
0:19:05
0:19:.07
0:19:29
0:19:46
0:20:10
0:20:39
0:21:20
0:22:04
0:23:20
0:24:16
0:26:17
0:30:58
0:31:02
0:31:.41
0:32:25
0:33:31
0:34:37
0:38:20
0:38:57
0:42:14
0:42:33
0:51.04
0:52:02
1:07:08



72
73
74
75
76
7
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

794
736
765
740
724
730
713
719
760
792
795

Weston
Zachary
Ryan
George
Brett
Steve
Evan
James
Jonathan
Travis
Paul D.

Wheeler
Hoover
O'Hara
Kenty
Durham
Gatzos
Burfield
Curran
Moncton
Voyer
White Jr

Team ROAR Lake placid NY

Essex County Velo Somervile  MA
Essex County Velo Newbury MA
Essex county Velo Medford MA

Essex County Velo (ECV) Plymouth ~ NH
Boston Road Club/ATA Cycle Jamaica plair MA
Oxford University Cycling Clu Oxford UK

Unattached Derry NH
Unattached Burlington VT
Catamount/Jamis Essexjct VT
CRCAVisitBritain.com Weehawken NJ

1:09:23
1:45:29
1:45:29
1:46:40
1:46:40
2:16:15



